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N02A - Competition Format and RulesCOMPETITION FORMAT AND RULES
DIVING

As of 23 JUN 2014

Youth Olympic Competition Format

The Diving competition will consist of five events, four individual events and one team event:  

 Men's Individual 3m Springboard

 Men's Individual 10m Platform

 Women's Individual 3m Springboard

 Women's Individual 10m Platform

 Mixed International Team

Individual Events:

Each of the four individual events consists of preliminaries and finals phases. 

The number of dives and restrictions on degree of difficulty (DD) are as follows:

Men Women
3m Springboard 
Preliminaries

10 dives:
- 5 with DD limit
- 5 without DD limit

9 dives:
- 5 with DD limit
- 4 without DD limit

10m Platform 
Preliminaries

9 dives:
- 4 with DD limit
- 5 without DD limit

8 dives:
- 4 with DD limit
- 4 without DD limit

Finals 5 dives without DD limit 4 dives without DD limit

A diver's result is the sum of all dives performed during a phase. 

The diving order in the preliminaries is determined by computerised random selection. The 12 divers with the highest 
preliminaries' score qualify to the finals. 

The diving order in the finals is the reverse order of the preliminaries' ranking. 

Team Event:

A team consists of one female and one male diver from the same or different NOCs. The teams are set by the FINA 
TDC. 

The team event consists of a final phase only. 

Each team performs six dives (three by the female diver,three by the male diver). Each diver must dive one dive with 
the limit of 2.0 DD, and the remaining dives without limit.

Each diver must perform at least one dive from each diving position (3m Springboard and 10m Platform)

The diving order is decided by a draw. Teams dive in three rounds. The two divers will dive in each round one after the 
other, in the order of their choice.

Differences between FINA World Junior Championships and the Youth Olympic Games

There are no 1m Springboard events in the Youth Olympic Games programme.

Changes since the Singapore 2010 Youth Olympic Games

The Mixed International Team event has been added.
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Sport Rules and Procedures

Judging

After each dive, the judges score the dive from 0 to 10 points, in half point increments. 

Individual and Team events

In both the individual and the team events a panel of seven judges will judge each dive.  

The two highest and the two lowest judges scores are not considered in the calculation of a dive score. The remaining 
three judges' scores are added and multiplied by the degree of difficulty (DD) of the dive.

Tie Break Rules

All divers tied for the last qualifying position will advance to the finals and the divers order in the finals will be decided 
by a draw (coin toss or similar).

In the case of ties for any place or medal, tied divers/teams will share the same rank and multiple medals will be 
awarded.

Penalties / Disqualification Rules

The penalties and disqualification procedures are sanctioned by the FINA rules and IOC practice.

Protests / Appeals

Protests are possible and will be resolved according to FINA rules. Protests must be submitted to the referee in writing 
by the team leader, together with a deposit of CHF 100 or its equivalent, within thirty minutes of the conclusion of the 
respective event. All protests will be considered by the referee. The Commission will consider appeals against 
decisions by the referee and give recommendations to the Jury of Appeal, whose decision is final.  Diving allows a 
verbal protest to be lodged immediately following a dive.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Note: 
  For further information please consult: www. fina.org
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium 
南京奥体中心游泳馆 
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Technical Diving Committee 
跳水技术委员会 

As of 12 AUG 2014  

Function Name NOC Gender 

Bureau Liaison JESUS Mena MEX - Mexico M 

Chairman KATHY Seaman CAN – Canada F 

Vice Chairman ZHOU Jihong CHN - People's Republic of China F 

Honorary Secretary GEORGIA Fyrigou Consolo GRE - Greece F 

Members: BASHAR Al Saffar KUW – Kuwait M 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 

Legend: 
F         Female            M          Male 
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium 
南京奥体中心游泳馆 
 

 

Diving 
跳水 

 
 
 
 
 

Judges 
裁判 

 As of 12 AUG 2014  

  

Name Gender 

REIS Violeta F 

TOTH Sara F 

RAO Lang F 

HASSAN Mohammed M 

BIMIS Thomas M 

ZAMPIERI Marco M 

LATIMER Simon M 

LER Soon Tien Damien M 

AXTELIUS Peter M 

  

  

  

  
 
 
 

 

  

  
 

Legend: 
F           Female                         M               Male 

  



24 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

SUN

Medallists
奖牌名单

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD YANG Hao CHN  China

SILVER DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX  Mexico

BRONZE GAGNE Philippe CAN  Canada
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26 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

TUE

Medallists
奖牌名单

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD YANG Hao CHN  People's Republic of China

SILVER GAGNE Philippe CAN  Canada

BRONZE DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX  Mexico
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25 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

MON

Medallists
奖牌名单

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD WU Shengping CHN  People's Republic of China

SILVER KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR  Ukraine

BRONZE LOH Zhiayi MAS  Malaysia
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23 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

SAT

Medallists
奖牌名单

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD WU Shengping CHN  China

SILVER LOH Zhiayi MAS  Malaysia

BRONZE OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX  Mexico
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27 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Mixed International Team
混合国际团体

WED

Medallists
奖牌名单

 

Medal Team Name Gender

GOLD Team 2 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra ﴾MEX﴿ F
JENSEN Daniel ﴾NOR﴿ M

SILVER Team 4 WU Shengping ﴾CHN﴿ F
ELKORDY Mohab ﴾EGY﴿ M

BRONZE Team 5 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia ﴾USA﴿ F
TKACHENKO Pylyp ﴾UKR﴿ M

Legend:
F Female M Male
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Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

 

Entry List by Event
报项表

As of 18 AUG 2014

NOC   Name

BLR   Belarus NAUROZAU Yury

CAN   Canada GAGNE Philippe

CHN   People's Republic of China YANG Hao

COL   Colombia GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany

FRA   France JANDARD Alexis

GER   Germany BARTHEL Timo

ITA   Italy CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo

MEX   Mexico DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

NOR   Norway JENSEN Daniel

SUI   Switzerland DUTOIT Guillaume

UKR   Ukraine TKACHENKO Pylyp

USA   United States of America ENOS Dashiell
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Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

 

Entry List by Event
报项表

As of 18 AUG 2014

NOC   Name

ARM   Armenia SARGSYAN Lev

CAN   Canada GAGNE Philippe

CHN   People's Republic of China YANG Hao

COL   Colombia GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany

EGY   Egypt ELKORDY Mohab

FRA   France JANDARD Alexis

GER   Germany BARTHEL Timo

MEX   Mexico DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo

NOR   Norway JENSEN Daniel

SIN   Singapore CHAN Jonathan

UKR   Ukraine TKACHENKO Pylyp

USA   United States of America ENOS Dashiell
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Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

 

Entry List by Event
报项表

As of 18 AUG 2014

NOC   Name

BRA   Brazil de OLIVEIRA Ingrid

CAN   Canada CARLSON Molly

CHN   People's Republic of China WU Shengping

COL   Colombia PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina

GER   Germany SCHNEIDER Josefin

ITA   Italy BILOTTA Laura

MAS   Malaysia LOH Zhiayi

MEX   Mexico OROZCO LOZA Alejandra

SUI   Switzerland BARTH Vivian

SWE   Sweden LINDAHL Veronika

UKR   Ukraine KRASNOSHLYK Ganna

USA   United States of America LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia
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Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

 

Entry List by Event
报项表

As of 18 AUG 2014

NOC   Name

BLR   Belarus FITSNER Katsiaryna

BRA   Brazil de OLIVEIRA Ingrid

CAN   Canada CARLSON Molly

CHN   People's Republic of China WU Shengping

COL   Colombia PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina

EGY   Egypt GOUDA Maha

FRA   France KALONJI Alais

MAS   Malaysia LOH Zhiayi

MEX   Mexico OROZCO LOZA Alejandra

UKR   Ukraine KRASNOSHLYK Ganna

USA   United States of America LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

 
 

Diving
跳水

Mixed International Team
混合国际团体

 

Entry List by Event
报项表

As of 27 AUG 2014

REVISED
27 AUG 13:07

Team  Name Gender NOC 3m Springboard
(Rk) (Rk)

10m Platform
Individual Results

Team 11 BARTH Vivian F SUI  Switzerland 191.05 ﴾7﴿

DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo M MEX  Mexico 365.55 ﴾2﴿ 342.75 ﴾3﴿

Team 3 SCHNEIDER Josefin F GER  Germany 188.40 ﴾10﴿

GAGNE Philippe M CAN  Canada 351.70 ﴾3﴿ 366.45 ﴾2﴿

Team 10 CARLSON Molly F CAN  Canada 190.80 ﴾8﴿ 159.50 ﴾11﴿

GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany M COL  Colombia 272.75 ﴾10﴿ 338.75 ﴾4﴿

Team 7 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid F BRA  Brazil 193.20 ﴾6﴿ 240.90 ﴾4﴿

BARTHEL Timo M GER  Germany 332.85 ﴾4﴿ 311.65 ﴾7﴿

Team 2 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra F MEX  Mexico 189.35 ﴾9﴿ 258.40 ﴾3﴿

JENSEN Daniel M NOR  Norway 318.65 ﴾8﴿ 312.15 ﴾6﴿

Team 6 BILOTTA Laura F ITA  Italy 210.90 ﴾5﴿

SARGSYAN Lev M ARM  Armenia 314.20 ﴾5﴿

Team 5 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia F USA  United States of America 223.90 ﴾4﴿ 224.60 ﴾6﴿

TKACHENKO Pylyp M UKR  Ukraine 321.60 ﴾6﴿ 270.95 ﴾9﴿

Team 9 LOH Zhiayi F MAS  Malaysia 233.10 ﴾3﴿ 275.70 ﴾2﴿

JANDARD Alexis M FRA  France 246.00 ﴾12﴿ 268.70 ﴾10﴿

Team 8 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna F UKR  Ukraine 247.00 ﴾2﴿ 208.70 ﴾8﴿

CHAN Jonathan M SIN  Singapore 274.70 ﴾8﴿

Team 4 WU Shengping F CHN  People's Republic of China 259.00 ﴾1﴿ 324.20 ﴾1﴿

ELKORDY Mohab M EGY  Egypt 249.15 ﴾11﴿

Team 1 LINDAHL Veronika F SWE  Sweden 182.70 ﴾11﴿

YANG Hao M CHN  People's Republic of China 371.10 ﴾1﴿ 453.90 ﴾1﴿

Note:
All changes are available in GIS

Legend:
F Female M Male Rk Rank

Teams' name rename from Mixed to Team.
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

24 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

SUN

Results Summary
综合成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Rank Points
Preliminaries Finals

1 YANG Hao CHN 597.70 1 613.80
2 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 591.85 2 593.65
3 GAGNE Philippe CAN 515.50 5 566.75
4 BARTHEL Timo GER 527.15 3 548.40
5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 515.45 6 545.65
6 ENOS Dashiell USA 501.15 8 535.75
7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 508.15 7 532.40
8 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 477.45 9 527.20
9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 521.25 4 525.05
10 GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin COL 475.85 10 460.40
11 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 443.10 12 448.20
12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 452.60 11 439.10
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

24 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

Preliminary
预赛

SUN

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 RAO Lang
Judge 2 TOTH Sara
Judge 3 LATIMER Simon James
Judge 4 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 5 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 6 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 7 LER Damien
Alternate AXTELIUS Peter

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

24 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

Preliminary
预赛

SUN

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 YANG Hao CHN 597.70   Q
2 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 591.85 5.85 Q
3 BARTHEL Timo GER 527.15 70.55 Q
4 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 521.25 76.45 Q
5 GAGNE Philippe CAN 515.50 82.20 Q
6 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 515.45 82.25 Q
7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 508.15 89.55 Q
8 ENOS Dashiell USA 501.15 96.55 Q
9 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 477.45 120.25 Q
10 GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany COL 475.85 121.85 Q
11 JANDARD Alexis FRA 452.60 145.10 Q
12 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 443.10 154.60 Q

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

24 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

Final
决赛

SUN

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 TOTH Sara
Judge 2 LER Damien
Judge 3 RAO Lang
Judge 4 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 5 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 6 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 7 LATIMER Simon James
Alternate AXTELIUS Peter

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

DVM001101_57 1.0 Report Created  SUN 24 AUG 2014 11:59 Page 1/1



Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

24 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 3m Springboard
男子三米板

Final
决赛

SUN

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points
Behind
Points

1 YANG Hao CHN 613.80  
2 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 593.65 20.15
3 GAGNE Philippe CAN 566.75 47.05
4 BARTHEL Timo GER 548.40 65.40
5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 545.65 68.15
6 ENOS Dashiell USA 535.75 78.05
7 JENSEN Daniel NOR 532.40 81.40
8 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 527.20 86.60
9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 525.05 88.75
10 GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany COL 460.40 153.40
11 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 448.20 165.60
12 JANDARD Alexis FRA 439.10 174.70
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

26 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

TUE

Results Summary
综合成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Rank Points
Preliminaries Finals

1 YANG Hao CHN 598.00 1 665.90
2 GAGNE Philippe CAN 458.00 6 531.70
3 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 484.00 3 512.75
4 GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin COL 474.50 4 495.15
5 BARTHEL Timo GER 451.20 7 481.65
6 JENSEN Daniel NOR 406.30 9 470.65
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 490.25 2 467.65
8 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 471.45 5 445.65
9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 423.80 8 429.25
10 CHAN Jonathan SIN 384.80 10 412.40
11 ELKORDY Mohab EGY 359.15 11 386.30
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

26 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

Preliminary
预赛

TUE

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 LER Damien
Judge 2 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 3 REIS Violeta
Judge 4 TOTH Sara
Judge 5 RAO Lang
Judge 6 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 7 AXTELIUS Peter
Alternate ZAMPIERI Marco

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

26 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

Preliminary
预赛

TUE

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 YANG Hao CHN 598.00   Q
2 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 490.25 107.75 Q
3 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 484.00 114.00 Q
4 GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany COL 474.50 123.50 Q
5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 471.45 126.55 Q
6 GAGNE Philippe CAN 458.00 140.00 Q
7 BARTHEL Timo GER 451.20 146.80 Q
8 JANDARD Alexis FRA 423.80 174.20 Q
9 JENSEN Daniel NOR 406.30 191.70 Q
10 CHAN Jonathan SIN 384.80 213.20 Q
11 ELKORDY Mohab EGY 359.15 238.85 Q

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

26 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

Final
决赛

TUE

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 LATIMER Simon James
Judge 2 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 3 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 4 RAO Lang
Judge 5 TOTH Sara
Judge 6 REIS Violeta
Judge 7 AXTELIUS Peter
Alternate LER Damien

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

DVM002101_57 1.0 Report Created  TUE 26 AUG 2014 11:44 Page 1/1



Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

26 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Men's 10m Platform
男子十米跳台

Final
决赛

TUE

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points
Behind
Points

1 YANG Hao CHN 665.90  
2 GAGNE Philippe CAN 531.70 134.20
3 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 512.75 153.15
4 GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany COL 495.15 170.75
5 BARTHEL Timo GER 481.65 184.25
6 JENSEN Daniel NOR 470.65 195.25
7 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 467.65 198.25
8 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 445.65 220.25
9 JANDARD Alexis FRA 429.25 236.65
10 CHAN Jonathan SIN 412.40 253.50
11 ELKORDY Mohab EGY 386.30 279.60
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

25 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

MON

Results Summary
综合成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Rank Points
Preliminaries Finals

1 WU Shengping CHN 472.25 1 492.05
2 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 394.40 7 459.10
3 LOH Zhiayi MAS 429.40 3 446.70
4 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia USA 401.50 5 429.45
5 BILOTTA Laura ITA 400.50 6 409.60
6 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 431.65 2 398.05
7 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 391.30 8 392.35
8 CARLSON Molly CAN 356.20 11 388.00
9 BARTH Vivian SUI 362.45 10 383.70
10 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 404.40 4 380.30
11 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 386.10 9 374.05
12 PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina COL 328.35 12 345.80
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

25 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

Preliminary
预赛

MON

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 2 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 3 AXTELIUS Peter
Judge 4 LATIMER Simon James
Judge 5 LER Damien
Judge 6 RAO Lang
Judge 7 REIS Violeta
Alternate TOTH Sara

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

25 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

Preliminary
预赛

MON

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 WU Shengping CHN 472.25   Q
2 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 431.65 40.60 Q
3 LOH Zhiayi MAS 429.40 42.85 Q
4 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 404.40 67.85 Q
5 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia USA 401.50 70.75 Q
6 BILOTTA Laura ITA 400.50 71.75 Q
7 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 394.40 77.85 Q
8 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 391.30 80.95 Q
9 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 386.10 86.15 Q
10 BARTH Vivian SUI 362.45 109.80 Q
11 CARLSON Molly CAN 356.20 116.05 Q
12 PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina COL 328.35 143.90 Q

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

25 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

Final
决赛

MON

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 LATIMER Simon James
Judge 2 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 3 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 4 AXTELIUS Peter
Judge 5 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 6 TOTH Sara
Judge 7 REIS Violeta
Alternate LER Damien

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

25 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 3m Springboard
女子三米板

Final
决赛

MON

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points
Behind
Points

1 WU Shengping CHN 492.05  
2 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 459.10 32.95
3 LOH Zhiayi MAS 446.70 45.35
4 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia USA 429.45 62.60
5 BILOTTA Laura ITA 409.60 82.45
6 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 398.05 94.00
7 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 392.35 99.70
8 CARLSON Molly CAN 388.00 104.05
9 BARTH Vivian SUI 383.70 108.35
10 SCHNEIDER Josefin GER 380.30 111.75
11 LINDAHL Veronika SWE 374.05 118.00
12 PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina COL 345.80 146.25
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

23 AUG 2014
 

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

SAT

Results Summary
综合成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Rank Points
Preliminaries Finals

1 WU Shengping CHN 535.50 1 526.20
2 LOH Zhiayi MAS 449.35 2 450.65
3 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 403.15 3 430.25
4 KALONJI Alais FRA 382.00 5 405.85
5 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 376.20 6 399.60
6 GOUDA Maha EGY 353.95 8 386.35
7 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 382.95 4 375.80
8 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia USA 373.25 7 375.25
9 PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina COL 294.40 10 330.65
10 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 281.10 11 299.00
11 CARLSON Molly CAN 308.30 9 296.00
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

23 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

Preliminary
预赛

SAT

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 LATIMER Simon James
Judge 2 REIS Violeta
Judge 3 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 4 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 5 RAO Lang
Judge 6 AXTELIUS Peter
Judge 7 TOTH Sara
Alternate LER Damien

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

23 AUG 2014
Start Time 10:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

Preliminary
预赛

SAT

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points Qualified
Behind
Points

1 WU Shengping CHN 535.50   Q
2 LOH Zhiayi MAS 449.35 86.15 Q
3 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 403.15 132.35 Q
4 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 382.95 152.55 Q
5 KALONJI Alais FRA 382.00 153.50 Q
6 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 376.20 159.30 Q
7 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia USA 373.25 162.25 Q
8 GOUDA Maha EGY 353.95 181.55 Q
9 CARLSON Molly CAN 308.30 227.20 Q
10 PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina COL 294.40 241.10 Q
11 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 281.10 254.40 Q

Legend:
Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

23 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

Final
决赛

SAT

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 TOTH Sara
Judge 2 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 3 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 4 AXTELIUS Peter
Judge 5 LATIMER Simon James
Judge 6 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 7 RAO Lang
Alternate LER Damien

Legend:
TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

23 AUG 2014
Start Time 17:00

Diving
跳水

Women's 10m Platform
女子十米跳台

Final
决赛

SAT

Results
成绩公告

 

Rank Name
Code
NOC

Points
Behind
Points

1 WU Shengping CHN 526.20  
2 LOH Zhiayi MAS 450.65 75.55
3 OROZCO LOZA Alejandra MEX 430.25 95.95
4 KALONJI Alais FRA 405.85 120.35
5 DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 399.60 126.60
6 GOUDA Maha EGY 386.35 139.85
7 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 375.80 150.40
8 LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia USA 375.25 150.95
9 PEREZ BELTRAN Sara Carolina COL 330.65 195.55
10 FITSNER Katsiaryna BLR 299.00 227.20
11 CARLSON Molly CAN 296.00 230.20
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

27 AUG 2014
Start Time 16:00

Diving
跳水

Mixed International Team
混合国际团体

Final
决赛

WED

Panel of Judges
裁判名单

 

Function Name

Referee ALSAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 1 AXTELIUS Peter
Judge 2 RAO Lang
Judge 3 TOTH Sara
Judge 4 ZAMPIERI Marco
Judge 5 HASSAN Mohamed
Judge 6 BIMIS Thomas
Judge 7 LATIMER Simon James
Alternate REIS Violeta

Legend:
En Execution judge number Sn Synchronisation judge number TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee
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Nanjing OSC Natatorium
南京奥体中心游泳馆

27 AUG 2014
Start Time 16:00

Diving
跳水

Mixed International Team
混合国际团体

Final
决赛

WED

Results
成绩公告

Rank Name
Code
NOC Total

Points Behind
Points

1 MIX 379.50OROZCO LOZA Alejandra
JENSEN Daniel

2 MIX 374.90 4.60WU Shengping
ELKORDY Mohab

3 MIX 354.00 25.50LEYDON MAHONEY Gracia
TKACHENKO Pylyp

4 MIX 348.60 30.90BILOTTA Laura
SARGSYAN Lev

5 MIX 326.05 53.45SCHNEIDER Josefin
GAGNE Philippe

6 MIX 323.25 56.25CARLSON Molly
GARCIA ALVAREZ Kevin Giovany

7 MIX 318.20 61.30LOH Zhiayi
JANDARD Alexis

8 MIX 303.20 76.30KRASNOSHLYK Ganna
CHAN Jonathan

9 MIX 299.85 79.65LINDAHL Veronika
YANG Hao

10 MIX 280.40 99.10DE OLIVEIRA Ingrid
BARTHEL Timo

11 MIX 275.80 103.70BARTH Vivian
DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo
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